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I Description
I

] 
Civil Works

I 
Academic Block

I 
Canteen Block

Sump and Pump-Extemal water
supply

RCC septic tank

Hostel Block

Recommenderl

-l"*!_l!t )

- =*l
4. J,r )

-_r2{
0.093

0.079

zsnl
I 
Sump and Pump External water

lsupplv

I RCC Septic tank

I Total cost for civil works

I 
Electrical Works

-=--.--
lElecrrical Works for academic

lblock

I 
Electrical Works for Hostelblock

T---+i-
Electrical Works for canteen
block 

]______l
Total cost for electrical works i

Total Cost (in Cr) I

0.093

0.053

8.571

0.279

0lt
0.061

0.472

,n43
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